
BID NO

CLOSING DATE TIME

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED 12

NO. NAME OF BIDDERS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

ISSUED BY

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

New Dimension Corporation Consulting 

(Pty) Ltd R1,192,023.30

Pricewaterscoopers inc R1,563,220.00

Rain Chartered Accounts R1,680,073.75

PKF Chartered Accountants & business 

advisers R1,414,500.00

NMB Chartered Accountants R1,346,428.02

Rakoma and Associates Inc R1,353,377.01

R1,355,588.15

R1,702,648.60

R1,689,413.25

MASA Chartered Accountants Inc R1,394,115.00

Shumba Inc

BID OPENING CERTIFICATE

11:00 AM

IUCMA/007/EXTERNALAUDIT/2022

PROVISION OF EXTERNAL AUDIT SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF 

THREE (03) YEARS

30 November 2022

BID DESCRIPTION

BID PRICE VAT INCL

R1,355,890.25

SNG Grant Thornton

Nexia SAB & T

Chapu Chartered Accounants

Africaras Rise and Shine Inc

R1,287,622.94




