

BID OPENING CERTIFICATE

BID NO	IUCMA/007/EXTERNALAUDIT/2022						
BID DESCRIPTION	PROVISION OF EXTERNAL AUDIT SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF THREE (03) YEARS						
CLOSING DATE	30 November 2022		TIME	11:00 AM			
TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED		12					

NO.	NAME OF BIDDERS	BID PRICE VAT INCL		
1	SNG Grant Thornton	R1,287,622.94		
2	Nexia SAB & T	R1,355,588.15		
3	Chapu Chartered Accounants	R1,702,648.60		
4	Africaras Rise and Shine Inc	R1,689,413.25		
5	MASA Chartered Accountants Inc	R1,394,115.00		
6	PKF Chartered Accountants & business advisers	R1,414,500.00		
7	NMB Chartered Accountants	R1,346,428.02		
8	Rakoma and Associates Inc	R1,353,377.01		
9	New Dimension Corporation Consulting (Pty) Ltd	R1,192,023.30		
10	Pricewaterscoopers inc	R1,563,220.00		
11	Rain Chartered Accounts	R1,680,073.75		
12	Shumba Inc	R1,355,890.25		

ISSUED BY
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT